10-Week Plans (Year 11 and 13)
Department: Spanish
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Module 8 – music concerts / festivals / sporting events
	Vocab & grammar test
	Learn speaking questions

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Speaking prep (role plays, photo cards, questions & intros) – Theme 1 focus (modules 3,4 & 6)
	Intro practice & speaking questions tested
Role play & photo card past papers
	Learn speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Speaking prep (role plays, photo cards, questions & intros) – Theme 2 focus (modules 1 & 5)
	Intro practice & speaking questions tested
Role play & photo card past papers
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Speaking prep (role plays, photo cards, questions & intros) – Theme 3 focus (module 2)
	Intro practice & speaking questions tested
Role play & photo card past papers 
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Speaking prep (role plays, photo cards, questions & intros) – Theme 4 focus (module 7)
	Intro practice & speaking questions tested
Role play & photo card past papers
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Speaking mock exams
	Speaking mock exams 
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	Easter
	Speaking cards, intros & speaking prep Quizlets set to learn
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	All themes speaking final prep
	All speaking intros, questions & final role play/photo card prep
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	GCSE SPEAKING EXAMS
	GCSE SPEAKING EXAMS
	Learn intro, speaking questions & Quizlet for speaking prompts

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Themes 1 & 3 revision for R W L
	Set phrases for W & vocab Quizlets
	Learn set phrases and Quizlets

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Themes 2 & 4 revision for R W L 
(Theme 5 higher also)
	Set phrases for W & vocab Quizlets
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Learn set phrases and Quizlets

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



